
RESULTS

Men 1m Springboard
Preliminary

26 JUN 2023 - 10:00

REFEREE CHOBANOV Georgi ASSISTANT KRYNICKI Bartolomiej Jan

PANEL A (1  2  3) PANEL B (4  5  6)

JUDGE 1 STRITT BURK Carmen JUDGE 1 PIKTURNIENE Ale

JUDGE 2 BANUELOS Ricardo JUDGE 2 HERNANDO FERRER Carla

JUDGE 3 BARROW Sarah JUDGE 3 ILIES Daniela

JUDGE 4 JAFCSAK Zsolt JUDGE 4 BECKER Norman

JUDGE 5 AXTELIUS Peter JUDGE 5 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 6 CHANDYRIAN Maria JUDGE 6 THORSEN Anna Maja

JUDGE 7 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos JUDGE 7 GOLOVAN Anatoliy

RESERVE AZORIN Daniel RESERVE DAW Yehia

Rank Name NOC Date of Dive DD Judge's Score Dive Total Points
Code Birth No. J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Points Points Behind

1 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994

105B 2.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 63.70 63.70
5152B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 67.20 130.90
205C 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 61.50 192.40
305C 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 60.00 252.40
107C 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 72.00 324.40
405C 3.1 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 72.85 397.25

2 WESEMANN Moritz Linus GER 10 MAY 2002

205C 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 55.50 55.50
305C 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 67.50 123.00
405C 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 60.45 183.45
107C 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 67.50 250.95

5152B 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.20 318.15
5337D 3.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 70.20 388.35 8.90

3 HASLAM Ross Steven GBR 02 OCT 1997

413B 2.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 60.90 60.90
205C 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 54.00 114.90

5152B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 72.00 186.90
107B 3.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 64.35 251.25
305B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 67.20 318.45
405B 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 68.00 386.45 10.80

4 JANDARD Alexis FRA 23 APR 1997

405C 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 65.10 65.10
107C 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 64.50 129.60

5152B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 67.20 196.80
205C 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 57.00 253.80
305B 3.2 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 67.20 321.00

5335D 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.00 384.00 13.25

5 BOUYER Jules Mateo FRA 22 JUL 2002

405C 3.1 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 69.75 69.75
107C 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 7.0 5.5 48.00 117.75

5152B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 68.80 186.55
205C 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 61.50 248.05
305C 3.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 66.00 314.05

5335D 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 63.00 377.05 20.20

Legend
DD = Degree of difficulty H = Height Jx = Judge PEN = Penalty
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6 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 16 NOV 1996

405C 3.1 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 60.45 60.45
5335D 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 57.00 117.45

305C 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 64.50 181.95
205C 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 58.50 240.45
107C 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 63.00 303.45

5152B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 57.60 361.05 36.20

7 KONOVALOV Danylo UKR 18 APR 2003

105B 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 58.50 58.50
405C 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 123.60
107C 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 63.00 186.60
205C 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 245.10
305B 3.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 46.40 291.50

5152B 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 64.00 355.50 41.75

8 SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 04 JAN 1999

405C 3.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 49.60 49.60
107C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 54.00 103.60
205C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 157.60
305C 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 52.50 210.10

5335D 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 69.00 279.10
5152B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 67.20 346.30 50.95

9 AREVALO ALCON Alberto ESP 08 FEB 1995

105B 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 58.50 58.50
107C 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 57.00 115.50
205C 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 58.50 174.00

5152B 3.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 57.60 231.60
305C 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 49.50 281.10
405C 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 65.10 346.20 51.05

10 HEATLY James Philip GBR 20 MAY 1997

5152B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 65.60 65.60
5335D 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 60.00 125.60

305C 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 39.00 164.60
205C 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 55.50 220.10
405B 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 66.30 286.40
107B 3.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 49.50 335.90 61.35

11 LUBE Alexander Jan GER 22 NOV 1996

205C 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 40.50 40.50
305C 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 45.00 85.50
107C 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 58.50 144.00
405C 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 209.10

5152B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.60 266.70
5335D 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 60.00 326.70 70.55

11 PASSMORE Jake IRL 12 JUN 2005

5152B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 62.40 62.40
405C 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 55.80 118.20
205C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 172.20
107B 3.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 62.70 234.90
305C 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 54.00 288.90

5154B 3.6 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 2.0 37.80 326.70 70.55

13 OLIFERCHYK Stanislav UKR 09 MAY 1996

405C 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 62.00 62.00
107C 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 116.00
205C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 170.00
305C 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 51.00 221.00

5335D 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 57.00 278.00
5152B 3.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 48.00 326.00 71.25

Legend
DD = Degree of difficulty H = Height Jx = Judge PEN = Penalty

 DIVM1M----------------PREL000100--_73E 1.0 MON 26 JUN 2023  12:20    Page 2



14 BORSLIEN Isak NOR 26 JUN 2006

105B 2.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 54.60
405C 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 55.80 110.40
107C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 54.00 164.40
305C 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 58.50 222.90
203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 41.40 264.30

5134D 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 50.70 315.00 82.25

15 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 25 OCT 1991

413B 2.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 56.55 56.55
405C 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 62.00 118.55
107C 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 49.50 168.05
205C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 226.55
305C 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 27.00 253.55

5152B 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 59.20 312.75 84.50

16 AVASILOAE Alexandru ROU 26 NOV 2004

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 42.55 42.55
107C 3.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 40.50 83.05
305C 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 54.00 137.05
405C 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 55.80 192.85

5335D 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 55.50 248.35
5152B 3.2 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 60.80 309.15 88.10

17 ABADIA GARCIA Adrian ESP 05 APR 2002

405C 3.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 49.60 49.60
107C 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 49.50 99.10

5152B 3.2 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 59.20 158.30
205C 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.50 213.80
305C 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 58.50 272.30

5335D 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 36.00 308.30 88.95

18 NEVESCANIN Matej CRO 05 DEC 2006

105B 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 57.20 57.20
107C 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 36.00 93.20
305C 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 147.20

5335D 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.50 202.70
203B 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 48.30 251.00
405C 3.1 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 55.80 306.80 90.45

19 EKDAHL David Mattis SWE 10 DEC 2002

205C 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 40.50 40.50
305C 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 40.50 81.00
105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 52.00 133.00
107B 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 67.65 200.65

5152B 3.2 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 44.80 245.45
405B 3.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 61.20 306.65 90.60

20 LESIAK Kacper POL 06 NOV 1996

405C 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.80 55.80
107C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 109.80
305C 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 54.00 163.80
205C 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 34.50 198.30
105B 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 42.90 241.20

5152B 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 56.00 297.20 100.05

21 LOTFI Dariush AUT 05 JAN 2001

205C 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 52.50 52.50
5335D 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 52.50 105.00

107C 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 37.50 142.50
305C 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 42.00 184.50
405C 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 57.35 241.85

5333D 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 53.30 295.15 102.10

Legend
DD = Degree of difficulty H = Height Jx = Judge PEN = Penalty
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22 STEPINSKI Fabian Denni SUI 25 MAR 1997

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 53.30 53.30
405C 3.1 5.5 55. 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 49.60 102.90
203B 2.3 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 39.10 142.00
305C 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 45.00 187.00

5333D 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 50.70 237.70
5335D 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 54.00 291.70 105.55

23 SCHALLER Nikolaj AUT 22 SEP 2000

5134D 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 54.60 54.60
105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 109.20
405C 3.1 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 37.20 146.40
107C 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 39.00 185.40
203B 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 43.70 229.10
305C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 52.50 281.60 115.65

24 PETERSEN Elias Lars SWE 29 APR 2003

203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 44.85 44.85
5335D 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 57.00 101.85

305C 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 45.00 146.85
107C 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 39.00 185.85

5152B 3.2 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 35.20 221.05
405C 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 51.15 272.20 125.05

25 ONIKASHVILI Tornike GEO 17 MAR 2000

105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 54.60 54.60
405C 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 60.45 115.05
107C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 54.00 169.05
203B 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 39.10 208.15
305C 3.0 3.0 3.0 1.5 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 24.00 232.15

5152B 3.2 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 33.60 265.75 131.50

26 AFTHINOS Theofilos GRE 31 AUG 2001

203B 2.3 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 47.15 47.15
105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 52.00 99.15

5333D 2.6 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 1.5 2.0 15.60 114.75
405C 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 51.15 165.90
305C 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 33.00 198.90
107C 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.50 254.40 142.85

27 TSIRIKOS Athanasios GRE 04 MAR 2002

105B 2.6 3.5 3.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 31.20 31.20
5333D 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 46.80 78.00

305C 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 49.50 127.50
403B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 46.80 174.30
203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.55 216.85
405C 3.1 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 32.55 249.40 147.85

28 LISAUSKAS Martynas LTU 25 APR 2008

403B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 44.40 44.40
105B 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 49.40 93.80
405C 3.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 49.60 143.40
305C 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 18.00 161.40
203B 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 34.50 195.90

5134D 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 49.40 245.30 151.95

29 SOREJS Josef Hugo CZE 05 JUL 2005

105B 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 49.40 49.40
405C 3.1 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 35.65 85.05

5233D 2.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 42.50 127.55
203B 2.3 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 36.80 164.35
303B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 43.20 207.55

5333D 2.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 37.70 245.25 152.00

Legend
DD = Degree of difficulty H = Height Jx = Judge PEN = Penalty
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30 SAKANDELIDZE Irakli GEO 01 AUG 2001

105B 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 42.90 42.90
5335D 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 34.50 77.40

405C 3.1 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 46.50 123.90
107C 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 37.50 161.40
205C 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 31.50 192.90
305C 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 51.00 243.90 153.35

31 PARAUSIC Nikola SRB 16 AUG 2004

405C 3.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 49.60 49.60
107C 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 45.00 94.60
305C 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 18.00 112.60
203B 2.3 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 28.75 141.35
105B 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 41.60 182.95

5233D 2.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 3.5 5.5 38.75 221.70 175.55

Legend
DD = Degree of difficulty H = Height Jx = Judge PEN = Penalty
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